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C.S.A. Govt. Nodal P.G. College Sehore
(M.P.) Student Satisfaction Survey

2019-20

Student Satisfaction Survey On Teaching Learning Process

* Required

Mark only one oval.

8

187 HaTg ol # fohda waTd & 2
Mark only one oval.

Option 1

8T STRPIoT A FRA8ThT Y Ta 37T TN ST FhdT & 2 *

Mark only one oval.

To

fRI&TRT GRT 3TARE Hedieha ufshar & favastar ? *
Mark only one oval.

Always Fair
Usually fair
Sometimes unfair
Usually unfair
Unfair

Other:

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1USwbKCW7B6JBupl6hcHnJ7iy7B...
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5. P # 37U YeTd 3T 1Y =T &y IS ? *

Mark only one oval.

Option 6
Option 7
Option 9
Option 10
Option 11
Option 12
Option 13
Option 14
Usually
Occasionally/Sometimes
Rerely

Never

6. 31Uk TEAT RILTOT (Se11mu) &1 fafaery &7 (vaa<i=r) &7 fr amar (Fres Afse
) h TR R EAETE *

Mark only one oval.

Regularly
Option 6
Option 7
Option 8
Option 9
Option 10
Option 11
Option 12
Option 13
Option 14
Option 15
Option 16
Option 17
Option 18
Often
Sometimes
Rarely

Never
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7. 3Uhr GEATT A 6707 3R Telre UlhaT 3TUeh! TATATcHD ATAToTd 3T HTaaTcH D
ferehrar 3 g gere e & *

Mark only one oval.

Significantly
Very Well
Moderately
Marginally

Not at all

8. HEYU Hr@a AR et & forw fafde= 3raax uera e &

Mark only one oval.

Strongly agree
Option 6
Option 7
Option 8
Option 9
Option 10
Option 11
Option 12
Agree
Neutral
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

9. HEUTe fAaTo7 AT ufehar i TRl Feletr 3R fAaR aurdear §UR # &1 o
HoATe et T UATH T & *

Mark only one oval.

Strongly agree
Agree

Neutral
Disagree

Strongly Disagree
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10. TRrafep 3mmuent rfaRera arfafafat 3 s1mer o & fov Micafea pa &

Mark only one oval.

Strongly agree
Agree

Neutral
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

11. 8T & 3TUehT 3MUTEIR &TaT3il UTeTha o TRUTAT 3R PrRicha & TRomaAT &
IR #A Fiad fomar *

Mark only one oval.

Usually
Occasionally/Sometimes
Rarely

Never

12, 39 & 31T foT Teh frIe S & 1Y Teh T Tefacii BT B ¢ *

Mark only one oval.

Every Time

Usually
Occasionally/Sometimes
Rarely

| Don't Have a Mentor

13, TRv8Teh SETeolt 3R U & ATCTH & HTUROMT P & & *

Mark only one oval.

Every Time
Usually
Never
Rarely

Occasionally/Sometimes
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14, 37TU fA&TR TR hASIAT hl Uglled et H FAA & 3 3177 SeTehl g it A

HerIdT P & *

Mark only one oval.

Every Time
Usually
Never
Rarely

Occasionally/Sometimes

15.  RU&Teh TUThT ATehcl &l TgeTel Bhid & 3R 3T Al faiT & T TR TeTel el &

1Y UieFe i & *

Mark only one oval.

Fully
Reasonably
Partially
Slightly

Unable to

16.  HEAUTH /8T oTF Higd Tl S TAT A § oI I Igeradics 86T,
AT R8T 3R FrEa & 31797a Y Fera & forw Farear o & add *

Mark only one oval.

To a Great Extent
Moderate

Some What

Very little

Not At all

17.  HEAT /RA&THI gRI USTIR &Y g & forw R e & forw egasr Hererdn/(
githe [Eehet ) Siraa sierel 3R ASTITR AT I BT ITheld Bl AT THSAT Pl

LRSS

Mark only one oval.
To a Great Extent
Moderate
Some What

Very little
Not At all
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18. @ & oty fohdr fA&TRT 1 Uferd TAHE! Miotdel Aol 3T 3caTie o
AT T EOGOT cTebetleh ( 3MEENET ) BT UL et & *

Mark only one oval.

Above 90%
70-89%
50-69%
30-49%

Below 29%

19. 31T FEATe 3 e 3R Ravor ufdha & w1y qurdear agd 3ed S *

Mark only one oval.

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

20.  3TUd HEATA H T fA&T fA&T0T, Hie & 3q37e Pl deck T & ferw i fa=am
/ ga & sahi *
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475 responses

Publish analytics

0 responses

No responses yet for this question.

fre7eh Tare i F fohaay geTH & ?

475 responses

@ Option 1

@ Always Effective

@ Sometimes effective

@ Just satisfactorily

@ Generally ineffective

@ Very Poor communication
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167 ef¥epioT A fRY8Teh Pl T 37T IdTAT ST FehdT & ?

475 responses

fRI8Teh! gRT 3TN FHedieha ufshar Hr fasusrdr ?

475 responses

H A 3704 UeLTd 3Tudh 1Y Tt Y 375 ?

475 responses

2 of 14

® o

@ Excellent
@ very Good
@ Good

@ Poor

® Fair

@ Always Fair

@ Usually fair

@ Sometimes unfair
@ Usually unfair

@ Unfair

@ Option 6
@ Option 7
@ Option 9
@ Option 10
@ Option 11
@ Option 12
@ Option 13
@ Option 14

12V
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3Tk EATA UTALTOT (SeA1R17) ST AT &7 (vargda) &1 T Iram (Fres
fafse) d 3 W sR AT

475 responses

@ Regularly
@ Option 6

@ Option 7
/ @ Option 8
A @ Option 9

@ Option 10
@ Option 11
@ Option 12

113V

3TYhT FEATT A FATOT 3R TeATs UThAT 3T TATATCHD ATAToTh 3T
HIATCHD T 3 AT Fere $al &

475 responses

@ Significantly
@ Very Well
@ Moderately
@ Marginally
@ Not at all

TEATT HrE@ 3R gea & forw fafdie 3w vera aar &

475 responses

@ Strongly agree
@ Option 6
@ Option 7

@ Option 8
A_ @ Option 9
@ Option 10

@ Option 11
@ Option 12

12V
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EUT 70T fA&T gfchar & HaRrel Faiietr 3R A Iuraedr §UR & ot

DI HoTdel et T TATH hIdl &

475 responses

@ Strongly agree

@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

fRraen 3muent 3rfaRera sfafafat 3 smer o & fow icaTfiea v &

475 responses

@ Strongly agree

@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

freTeRT ¥ TThT 3MUTEIh S&TaT3it UTaTshd o TRUTAT 31X BRIhA & gRoTHAT

& a1 3 g e

475 responses
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@ Usually

@ Occasionally/Sometimes
@ Rarely

@ Never

@ Every Time
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31U I 37Tk forT Teh AT I & |1 Teh ATk Il Driarel drdr

& 2

3

475 responses

@ Every Time
@ Usually
@ Occasionally/Sometimes

@ Rarely
@ | Don't Have a Mentor

fRr&7e SeTeRuTt 3R AU & ATCIH T IJTUROMHT Y AT &

475 responses

.

@ Every Time
@ Usually
@ Never

@ Rarely
@ Occasionally/Sometimes

3T 8T HTUHT BT DT TedTed Biet H FAY & 3R 3T 3Ah! oI XA

H FEIAT A &

475 responses

5o0f 14

@ Every Time

@ Usually

@ Never

@ Rarely

@ Occasionally/Sometimes
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TR1&Teh 3TUehT ATehcT &hT TgTeT il & 31T 3TUhT AT b HET o UGTeT ehlet
& ATY YISl i ©

475 responses

@ Fully

@ Reasonably
@ Partially

@ Slightly

@ Unable to

TEAT /TA8TH BT i UgTAT Bl T A & ST DY HFHTATCHD AT,
TN FRAST 3R HrEa & 3T A TaT & T THEAT IS & b

475 responses
@ To a Great Extent
@ Moderate
28.8% @ Some What
@ Very little
/) _— | @ Not At all
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AT /RAETHT gRT ASTITR T gfam & forw daR &t & forw egasr grarerdn/(
Hithe el ) Siae BTl 3R ISTINT J1TTAT iRTeT T el died AT
HHATA T IATH G &

475 responses

@ To a Great Extent
@ Moderate

@ Some What

@ Very little

@ Not At all

RIr@ra & FF7T fohdal TA&Teht P gfaerd TadiE! UioiaeX AcCIATS T ScaTiG
S HIAT T HUYOT Fehedleh ( 3MSHIET ) T SUANIT HIA &

475 responses
@ Above 90%
©® 70-89%
@ 50-69%
@ 30-49%
@ Below 29%

28.8% v
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310 HEUT & AT 3R FRALTOT Ufoha &Y Hevar I[uTarcdr agd et &

475 responses

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree
@ Agree

@ Strongly Agree
@ Neutral
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3Tk HEATT H FHT FAGT fALTT, H@el &b 3] Bl g I b forw i faam /
g3ma ¢ sahi
475 responses

No

Good

Yes

Ha

Nothing

Very good

No thanks

Good

Computer technology ke sath padaya jaye
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